AgroHof.[ [

Metal Technik BucketST 2000
200 cm Cupa gunoi, cupa Krokodil

Parametri
Nume
Latimea de lucru
Lungime
inaltime
Greutate
Capacitate (m3)

indltimea de deschidere

Sediu companie

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vanzari
+40 726 674 080
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.ro/sku/m27-2899

Unitate
2000 mm
1080 mm
915 mm
386 kg
0.87 m3

1000 mm
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